
EVENT NAME Joint State Qualifying Bowling - Boys 1A 261 random

EVENT LOCATION Lancer Lanes

EVENT DATE 18-Feb-20

1ST GAME 2ND GAME TOTAL

INDIVIUDAL SCORING SCHOOL SCORE SCORE SCORE

Easton Lee 10 Monticello 235 233 468

Will Vanderbilt 10 Central DeWitt 254 194 448

Ryan Schoettmer 12 Vinton Shellsburg 235 200 435

Levi Temple 11 Monticello 181 248 429

Brandon Larson 12 West Delaware 208 210 418

Jacob Farmer 11 Monticello 192 213 405

Caleb Gillmore 11 Monticello 202 202 404

Ethan Zieglowsky Washington 195 207 402

Eli Heims 12 West Delaware 206 193 399

Payton Haefner 12 Vinton Shellsburg 211 182 393

Cameron Karr 12 Vinton Shellsburg 224 167 391

Riley Richart 10 Vinton Shellsburg 181 204 385

Dexter Whitehill 10 Grundy Center 159 225 384

Adam Hoy 12 Grundy Center 208 174 382

Gary Pasker 11 Monticello 213 158 371

Cyrus Elwick 12 Vinton Shellsburg 222 143 365

Jesse Mackie 12 Grundy Center 153 203 356

Ayden Bearbower 11 Vinton Shellsburg 166 188 354

CJ Rich 11 West Delaware 167 186 353

Elliot Potter 12 Central DeWitt 181 159 340

Elijah Becker 12 Central DeWitt 165 174 339

Nick Gilbert 10 Central DeWitt 127 211 338

Hunter Cole 11 West Delaware 164 171 335

Logan Farmer 10 Monticello 179 154 333

Gabe Drinkwater 9 West Delaware 161 169 330

Alec Zerpa 12 Central DeWitt 151 178 329

Chase Appel 12 Grundy Center 128 198 326

Elliot Potter 12 Isaac Newton Christian Academy 159 155 314

Aidan Miller Washington 154 154 308

Jack Kendall 10 Central DeWitt 131 171 302

Jack Kendall 10 Isaac Newton Christian Academy 162 138 300

Brayden Sawyer 10 Grundy Center 127 169 296

Nick Gilbert 10 Isaac Newton Christian Academy 162 134 296

Drake Schluetter Washington 139 155 294

Hunter Hawk 12 Grundy Center 134 148 282

Elijah Becker 12 Isaac Newton Christian Academy 154 125 279

Carson Schnieders 11 West Delaware 125 131 256

Connor Richmond 10 Isaac Newton Christian Academy 87 161 248

Alec Zerpa 12 Isaac Newton Christian Academy 90 115 205

Zakk Hesseltine Washington 6 48 54

BOWLER 5 (Grade) Washington 0

BOWLER 6 (Grade) Washington 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Joint State Qualifying Bowling - Boys 1A

Lancer Lanes

18-Feb-20

BOYS INDIVIDUAL

GAME GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 GM4 GM 5 TOTAL

TEAM SCORING TOTAL SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE

Monticello 2077 217 199 190 206 180 3069

Vinton Shellsburg 1969 190 213 175 212 167 2926

Central DeWitt 1794 163 161 214 196 234 2762

West Delaware 1835 152 190 178 192 200 2747

Grundy Center 1744 140 134 161 141 187 2507

Isaac Newton Christian Academy 1437 155 156 157 155 205 2265

Washington 1058 89 102 106 95 95 1545

0 0 0

Vinton Shellsburg

Ryan Schoettmer 12 235 200 435

Payton Haefner 12 211 182 393

Cameron Karr 12 224 167 391

Riley Richart 10 181 204 385

Cyrus Elwick 12 222 143 365

Ayden Bearbower 11 166 188 354

TOTAL 1969

Isaac Newton Christian Academy

Elliot Potter 12 159 155 314

Jack Kendall 10 162 138 300

Nick Gilbert 10 162 134 296

Elijah Becker 12 154 125 279

Connor Richmond 10 87 161 248

Alec Zerpa 12 90 115 205

TOTAL 1437

Central DeWitt

Will Vanderbilt 10 254 194 448

Elliot Potter 12 181 159 340

Elijah Becker 12 165 174 339

Nick Gilbert 10 127 211 338

Alec Zerpa 12 151 178 329

Jack Kendall 10 131 171 302

TOTAL 1794

West Delaware

Brandon Larson 12 208 210 418

Eli Heims 12 206 193 399

CJ Rich 11 167 186 353

Hunter Cole 11 164 171 335

Gabe Drinkwater 9 161 169 330

Carson Schnieders 11 125 131 256

TOTAL 1835

Grundy Center

Dexter Whitehill 10 159 225 384

Adam Hoy 12 208 174 382

Jesse Mackie 12 153 203 356

Chase Appel 12 128 198 326

Brayden Sawyer 10 127 169 296

Hunter Hawk 12 134 148 282

TOTAL 1744

Monticello

Easton Lee 10 235 233 468

Levi Temple 11 181 248 429

Jacob Farmer 11 192 213 405

Caleb Gillmore 11 202 202 404

Gary Pasker 11 213 158 371

Logan Farmer 10 179 154 333

TOTAL 2077

Washington

Ethan Zieglowsky 195 207 402

Aidan Miller 154 154 308

Drake Schluetter 139 155 294

Zakk Hesseltine 6 48 54

BOWLER 5 (Grade) 0 0 0

BOWLER 6 (Grade) 0 0 0

TOTAL 1058

BOWLER 1 (Grade) 0 0 0

BOWLER 2 (Grade) 0 0 0

BOWLER 3 (Grade) 0 0 0

BOWLER 4 (Grade) 0 0 0

BOWLER 5 (Grade) 0 0 0

BOWLER 6 (Grade) 0 0 0

TOTAL 0

BAKER


